
For Kids

Kids Stack

Kids French Toast

Kids Eggs Your Way

$9
Two Buttermilk Pancakes

One Slice House-made French Toast

One Egg Cooked to Order and 
Home Fries

All Served with Your Choice of 
Bacon or Sausage

**20% Gratuity will be automatically added for parties of 6 or more
** Food may come into contact with common allergens such as dairy, eggs, wheat, nuts or shellfish

Mains

Classic Breakfast

Steak and Eggs

Corned Beef and Hash

Sausage Gravy and Biscuits

Fruit Cup
Yogurt
Fruit and Yogurt
Granola and Yogurt
Granola, Fruit and Yogurt
Shrimp Cocktail

Avocado Toast

Egg White and 
Spinach Omelet

Open Faced Tuna Melt

BLT

ALT

Eggs Benedict $13.95

$12.95

$12

$14

$15

$12.95

$11.95

$14.95

$10.95

$6.95

$6.95
$8.95

$8.95
$9.95

$5.95

$9.95

$18.95

$14.95

$14.95

Add crab $9 Smoked Salmon $5

Shrimp +$8
Add A Protein!

Salmon +$10 Crab Cake +$21
Chicken +$7 Steak +$15 Tuna Salad +$7

Add Chicken for $5 Add Avocado for $3

Florentine $4

Two Eggs Cooked to Order with your 
Choice of Bacon or Sausage

Two Eggs and Steak Grilled to your 
Liking, Served with Home Fries

Potatoes and Corned Beef Topped 
with your Choice of Eggs

Crab Cake and Eggs $24.95
Crab Cake Topped with Two Eggs 
Cooked to Order

Two Fluffy Southern-Style Biscuits 
Topped with Creamy Sausage Gravy 
with Two Eggs Your Way

Served with Home Fries or Side Salad

English Muffin topped with Canadian 
Bacon, Poached Eggs and Hollandaise

Off the Griddle

$12.95

$12.95

$14.95

Add Chocolate Chips or Blueberries for $3

Add Ice Cream for $3

Tall Stack

French Toast

Belgian Waffle

Three Buttermilk Pancakes

Two Slices of House-made Bread 
Cooked to Perfection

Topped with Strawberries 
and Whipped Cream

All Served with Butter and Maple Syrup, 
and Your Choice of Bacon or Sausage

All Served with Home Fries or Southern Grits

House

Caesar

Cobb Salad

Served with Cocktail Sauce and Lemon

Topped with Two Eggs Cooked to Order

Creamy Tuna Salad Topped 
with Swiss Cheese on Toasted 
Sourdough Bread

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato with 
Mayo on Your Choice of Bread

Avocado, Lettuce and Tomato with 
Mayo on Your Choice of Bread

Mixed Greens, Cucumber, Carrot, 
Tomatoes and Signature House Dressing

Crisp Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan 
Cheese, Caesar Dressing and Croutons

Chopped Salad Greens, Tomato, 
Bacon, Ham, Turkey, Hard-Boiled Eggs, 
Avocado and Red Wine Vinaigrette

$15.95

$14.95

$13.95

$12.95

$18.95

Egg Whites Only $2 Add Ons $1

Omelettes

The Carousel

Western

Three Cheese

Crab

Veggie

Bacon, Ham and Sausage with 
Cheddar Jack Cheese

Ham, Onion, Peppers and Tomatoes 
with Cheddar Jack Cheese

Cheddar Jack, American and Mozzarella

Lump Crab Meat and Mozzarella

Tomatoes, Peppers, Mushrooms and 
Onions with Mozzarella Cheese

Our 3-Egg Omelettes are Served with 
Home Fries or Southern Grits

Add Smoked Salmon for $5

Home Fries

French Fries

Hash Browns
Sausage
Bacon
Canadian Bacon
Toast
Biscuit
Croissant
English Muffin
Bagel

$3.99

$6.99

$3.99

$3.99

$2.99

$2.99
$2.99

$2.99
$2.99

$4.99
$4.99

Plain or Everything
Add Cream Cheese for $1.99

Sides

Healthy Options

Salads
Ham and Swiss Melt

Open Faced Turkey 
Sandwich with Gravy

Reuben

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

Ham and Cheese Sandwich made 
with Swiss, Parmesan and Béchamel 
Sauce on Toasted Sourdough Bread

Fresh Turkey on Your Choice of 
Bread Smothered with House-made 
Turkey Gravy

Thinly Sliced Corned Beef, Swiss 
Cheese and Sauerkraut on Rye Bread, 
Slathered with Russian Dressing

Sandwiches

$9

$9

Build A Sandwich

$9.95

Ham, Sausage or Bacon
With Egg and Cheese
Choose a Bread: Burrito, Croissant, 
English Muffin or Biscuit

Served with Home Fries

All Served with Chips


